NEMA 12 Filter Fan 115 Volt 15 Cubic
Feet Per Minute 4.2X4.2 -Black
By Wiegmann
Catalog # FF4415CFM115VB
NEMA 12 Filter Fan 115 Volt 15 Cubic Feet Per Minute 4.2X4.2 -
Black
*Representative Image
Features
Available in gray or black
Polyurethane foam gasketed seal on the mounting frame
Shielded and self lubricating ball bearing fans
Low noise operation
Application
Ventilation
Temperature Control
General
Catalog Number FF4415CFM115VB
Color Black
Cutout 3.63x3.63
EU RoHS Indicator No
Material ABS Plastic
Type Filter Fan
UPC 786725886401
Dimensions
Actual Depth 3.1 in
Actual Height 4.2 in
Actual Width 4.2 in
Depth 3 in
Height 4 in
Width 4 in
Electrical Ratings
Voltage Rating 115 VAC
Certifications And Compliance
Buy America(n) Qualified Contact Manufacturer
Certified Listed UL/cUL Recognized
Logistics
Carton Quantity 16
Product Assets
Brochures - Environmental Controls - Thermal Products
Catalogs - Section M Environmental Controls
Engineering Drawing - FF4415CFM_215_230V
SDS - HCC SDS
Specifications - FF4415CFM115VB
Terms and Conditions - HCC Terms & Conditions
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
WIEG-FF4415CFM115VB-SPEC-EN | REV 3/2025